REPORT NO. :

REFERENCE

MZK03135

cv

AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT

INVITATION

PY279
004

002

003

004

005

007

011

012

013

014

015

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

A563

A563

A563

A563

A563

A563

A563

A563

A563

A563

A563

A563

A563

A563

A563

125-F-005W
125-F-006W

125-F-008W
125-F-009W
125-F-011w
125-F-012wW

125-F-010wW
125-F-013W

123-F-002W

133-F-001wW

151-F-001wW
151-F-002W

101-F-001
101-F-002

112-F-005
112-F-014

112-F-011
112-F-015
112-F-016

112-F-010
112-F-017
112-F-003
112-F-004
112-F-006
112-F-013

128-F-001
128-F-002

137-F-004w

137-F-005W

145-F-003

113-F-005W

QUANTITY
(LBS)

19,500
19,500

9,750
29,250
29,250

9,750

39,000
39,000

39,000
39,000

32,263
6,737

17,730
21,270

39,000
39,000

39,000
39,000
39,000

39,000
39,000

39,000
39,000
39,000
39,000

19,500
19,500

39,000
39,000
39,000

16,170

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DIVISION

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D/0O

---DESTINATION----

CITY

SPRINGFIELD
NATICK

WILMINGTON
TAUNTON
TAUNTON
WILMINGTON

WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON

AUGUSTA

CONCORD

ASHLAND
DANVILLE

ALEXANDER CITY

BIRMINGHAM

LAKELAND
LAKELAND

MIAMI PLANTATIO
MIAMI PLANTATIO
MIAMI PLANTATIO

RIVIERA BEACH
RIVIERA BEACH

WINTER HAVEN
WINTER HAVEN
WINTER HAVEN
WINTER HAVEN

JACKSON
JACKSON

CREEDMOOR

SALISBURY

SUMTER

CHATTANOOGA

ST

MA

ME

NH

VA
VA

AL
AL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

MS
MS

NC

NC

sC

TN

22

CHICKEN,

02 / 01

VENDOR NAME

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT

NOT

NOT
NOT

GOLD
GOLD

GOLD
GOLD

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

GOLD
GOLD

GOLD
GOLD
NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

KIST
KIST

POULTR
POULTR

KIST
KIST

POULTR
POULTR

KIST
KIST
KIST

POULTR
POULTR
POULTR

KIST
KIST

POULTR
POULTR

KIST POULTR
KIST POULTR
BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT
KIST POULTR
KIST POULTR
KIST POULTR

KIST POULTR

FROZEN

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120248067
120248067

120248067
120248067

120248067
120248067
120248067

120248067
120248067

120248067
120248067

120248067

120248067

120248067

120248067

Uy

PRICE PER
(LBS)

1.7836
1.7836

1.7889
1.7889

1.7889
1.7889
1.7889

1.7923
1.7923

1.7923
1.7923

1.7812

1.7834

1.7724

1.7865
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CONTRACT
QTY

17,730
21,270

39,000
39,000

39,000
39,000
39,000

39,000
39,000

39,000
39,000

39,000
39,000
39,000

16,170

CITY

ALEXANDER CITY

BIRMINGHAM

LAKELAND
LAKELAND

MIAMI PLANTATIO
MIAMI PLANTATIO
MIAMI PLANTATIO

RIVIERA BEACH
RIVIERA BEACH

WINTER HAVEN
WINTER HAVEN

CREEDMOOR

SALISBURY

SUMTER

CHATTANOOGA

PURCHASE DESTINATION

ST

AL
AL

FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL

NC

NC

sC

TN



REPORT NO. :
REFERENCE

MZKO
AMSR

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

COMM
ST

017 60 30 A563

60 30 A563

60 30 A563

60 30 A563

60 30 A563

022 60 30 A563

023 60 30 A563

024 60 30 A563

025 60 30 A563

60 30 A563

60 30 A563

60 30 A563

60 30 A563

60 30 A563

031 60 30 A563

TOTAL INVITATION

3135
34

Ccv

PY279
004

113-F-006W

147-F-003W
147-F-004wW

117-F-001wW
117-F-002W
117-F-003W
117-F-004wW
117-F-005wW
126-F-001wW
105-F-001

105-F-002

105-F-003

122-F-007W
122-F-008W
122-F-009W

122-F-005W
122-F-006W

122-F-003W
122-F-004wW

135-F-001wW

140-F-001wW

148-F-010W

119-F-001wW

119-F-002W
119-F-003W

104-F-001w

206-F-016W
206-F-017W

141-F-002W

QUANTITY
(LBS)

22,830

14,274
24,726

39,000
39,000
39,000
39,000
39,000
39,000
39,000
39,000
39,000
11,500
10,000
17,500

11,500
27,500

20,500
18,500

39,000
39,000
39,000
39,000

19,500
19,500

39,000

19,500
19,500

39,000

1,794,000

PCIMS -

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D/O
---DESTINATION--
CITY

CLEVELAND

LEBANON
ALCOA

GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE

CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
ELMIRA
LITTLE ROCK
LITTLE ROCK
LITTLE ROCK
GRAMBLING
HARAHAN

ST MARTINVILLE

SHREVEPORT
BATON ROUGE

ST MARTINVILLE
BATON ROUGE

ALBUQUERQUE

MCALESTER

HOUSTON

DES MOINES

SIOUX CITY
MASON CITY

PHOENIX

POMONA
LOS ANGELES

FOREST GROVE

ST

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
MI
AR
AR
AR
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA

LA
LA

NM

OK

X

IA

IA
IA

AZ

CA
CA

OR

INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

PYD DIVISION

22

CHICKEN, FROZEN

02 / 01

VENDOR NAME

1.7865

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT

NOT

NOT

NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT

CONTRACT
NUMBER

KIST POULTR 120248067 $

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

BOUGHT

PRICE PER
(LBS)

PAGE: 2
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PROCESSING TIME: 13:35:13

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION
QTY CITY ST
22,830 CLEVELAND GA



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CV

REFERENCE AMSR34
ANNOUNCEMENT PY279
INVITATION : 004

ITEM COMM COMM D/O QUANTITY
NUM TY/PS ST NUM (LBS)
TOTAL CANCELLED : 0
TOTAL ADJ. INVITATION 1,794,000
TOTAL AWARDED 546,000
TOTAL EXTRA : 0

ADDITIONAL TO CURRENT D/O (%)
NEW D/O NUMBERS (**)
EXTRA - NO D/OS

TOTAL UNAWARDED 1,248,000

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DIVISION

COMMODITY GROUP : 22
ANALYSIS / RUN

CHICKEN, FROZEN
02 / 01

D/O
---DESTINATION----
CITY ST

CONTRACT

VENDOR NAME NUMBER

PAGE: 3
PROCESSING DATE: 11/13/03
PROCESSING TIME: 13:35:13

PRICE PER
(LBS)

CONTRACT
QTY

PURCHASE DESTINATION
CITY ST



